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Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 2:07.44 JOSEPHINE MARY SINGAPAVAR MALAYSIA 1986 SEOUL, KOREA
GAME RECORD m 2:09.57 GANTHIMANTHI KUMARASAMY MELAKA 2008 TERENGGANU
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:31 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
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Summary

Rank

Heat

Bib
B687
B695
D534
]504
Q654
Q659
S630

T702

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

800M WANITA

Name

2/3

Team
SGR
SGR
KEL
JHR
SWK
SWK
SBH

TRG

Result

2:31.46

2:26.98

2:22.21

2:20.41

2:33.83

2:28.11

2:22.54

2:24.40

Remark

Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
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